
 
AZRIELI GRADUATE SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2021-SUMMER 2022 

FALL 2021 

ALL CLASSES October 4, 2021 – January 4, 2022 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  July 26, 2021 – October 4, 2021 

Wednesday, Aug. 25 Last day to register without a $50 late registration fee. 

Monday, Aug. 30 Mandatory Orientation for Students Registered for PEP 

Monday, Sept. 13 Orientation-All Students 

Monday Oct. 4 First day of Classes 

Thursday, Oct. 14 last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund 

Thursday, Oct. 21 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Thursday, Oct. 28 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Thursday, Nov. 4 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; Last day to drop a 
course without a W appearing on transcript. 

Friday, Nov 5 No refund for withdrawal as of this date 

Monday, Dec. 13 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Tuesday, Jan. 4 Last Day of Classes 

SPRING 2022 

ALL CLASSES January 31, 2022 - May 11, 2022 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  December 8, 2021 – January 31, 2022 

Wednesday, Jan. 12 Last day to register without a $50 late registration fee 

Monday, Jan. 31 First day of Classes 

Thursday, Feb. 10 Last day to drop a class or withdraw with 100% tuition refund 

Thursday, Feb. 17 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Thursday, Feb. 24 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 



Thursday, Mar. 3 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; last day to drop a 
class without a W appearing on transcript 

Friday, Mar. 4 No tuition refund as of this date 

Thursday, Mar. 31 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Monday-Sunday Apr. 18-Apr. 24 No classes - Pesach 

Monday, Apr. 25 Classes Resume 

Wednesday, May 11 Last Day of classes 

SUMMER 2022 

ALL CLASSES Online June 7, 2022 – July 29, 2022 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  April 25, 2022 – June 7, 2022  

Tuesday, May 24 $50 Late registration fee after this date 

Tuesday, June 7 First day of classes 

Thursday, Jun. 16 Last day to drop a class or withdraw with 100% tuition refund; last day to drop a 
course without a W appearing on transcript 

Friday, Jun. 17 No tuition refund after this date 

Thursday, Jul. 14 Master’s Professional Portfolios Due 

Thursday, Jul. 28 Last Day of classes 

SUMMER INTENSIVE COURSES June 20, 2022 – June 24, 2022 

ONLINE REGISTRATION:  April 25, 2022 – June 7, 2022  

Tuesday, May 14 $50 Late registration fee after this date 

Monday, June 20 First day of class 

Monday Evening, June 20 Last day to drop or withdraw without a financial penalty 

Thursday, June 23 Last Day of class 


